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CARRY marries utility with design. Not only is the CARRY chic enough to spruce up any space, it also serves as a great light source, it is 
strategically designed with a plate to hold daily essentials such as keys and coins. The CARRY helps you achieve meticulous order in a fast 
paced society, a must-have for any modern lifestyle. The lamp comes equipped with a USB adapter, specially designed for our technology 
enriched way of life.
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Measurement : inches

Carry Floor
SQ-6350MFU
E26 2 x Max 60W
On/off push switch
USB charger

Materials :  steel, beech 
Color : matt black + red tray w/ 
              red textile cord
              matt white + beech tray w/ 
              black textile cord

55.1

17.7

14.2

4.3

24.8

Carry Table
SQ-6350MDU
E26 2 x Max 60W
On/off push switch
USB charger

Materials :  steel, beech 
Color : matt black + red tray w/
              red textile cord
              matt white + beech tray w/
              black textile cord

19.7

15

14.2

4.3

3.1

Carry Table Mini
SQ-6353MDU
E26 1 x Max 60W
On/off rocker switch
USB charger

Materials :  steel, beech 
Color : matt black + red tray w/
              red textile cord
              matt white + beech tray w/ 
              black textile cord

10.2

9.8

16.5

3.7

2.4

matt black + red tray

matt white + beech tray
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